Classifica Definitiva

OriSpring dayl - sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:30:09

Data: 03/03/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
CORAZZA Eugenio
PASSALACQUA Luisa

TOSI Giulia

SECHI Giovanna Maria
DE RUVO Enzo

FT PALANDRI llaria
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 MAGAGNINO Samuele
2 RIA Gaetano

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 CORAZZA Lorenzo
2 LUCARELLI Matteo

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

1 CALDERON Manuele Alessio

2 VENEZIANI Giulio

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 RENZI Francesco
2 OLIVETTI Stefano
3 LETARDI Agostino
PM DOMINICI Marco
PM LUCARELLI Alessandro

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 CICCONI Gilberto

BISERNA Terenzio Goffredo

Societa Tempo
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:19:33
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:37:33
A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA 00:38:35
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:46:33
A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA 00:54:07
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:59:58
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 01:52:14
Societa Tempo
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:20:35
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:20:41
Societa Tempo
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:21:03
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:27:33
Societa Tempo
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:28:23
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D. 00:38:55
Societa Tempo
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:30:13
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:39:42
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D. 00:39:56
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:29:18
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:35:40
Societa Tempo
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:26:00



BISOFFI Stefano

MORETTI Roberto
CITTERICO Dario
LUCARELLI Marco

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
NP CACCIALUPI Fulvio
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
NP LA BARBERA Leonardo

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 FIOCCA Fausto
2 MICHELOTTI Giuliano
3 CEREATTI Lucio
4 BELLOTTI Pierangelo

Categoria: M75

Pos. Nome
1 BRANDI Vincenzo
2 CALZA BINI Alberto
3 SCARPINI Stefano

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

SCALET Riccardo
TENANI Alessio
INDERST Sebastian
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
MATTIROLI Cesare
FIOCCA Michele
MARIANI Antonio
DAVES Silvano
SINTONI Mike
GAZZETTO Davide
GRILLI Alberto
BUSSI Mauro
VINCI Benedetto
SCHIRONE Luigi
CARLINI Tommaso
NISI Giacomo
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C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:26:08
00:29:05
00:31:29
00:31:33
00:38:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:43
00:32:25
00:33:00
00:36:55

Tempo
00:36:29
00:40:58
00:54:51

Tempo
00:23:18
00:24:06
00:25:01
00:25:26
00:27:17
00:28:37
00:29:04
00:29:38
00:30:41
00:31:10
00:31:36
00:36:23
00:36:35
00:38:25
00:29:24
00:25:41



Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 STANCA Fara Pia
2 STEFANI Flavia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 LECCA Martina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

STOCORO Anna Maria
CASATTA Marzia
CONTURSI Bianca
ARCALENI Emilia
PIERUCCI Isabella
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 LIVERANI Maria Elena
2 CAMERINI Maia
3 ROSSI Tiziana
NP MANGANELLI Manuela

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita
2 ZOTTA lvana
3 BRANDI Lucia

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CAVALLARO Anna
PM CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 SCALET Carlotta
2 DONADINI Eleonora
3 PATSCHEIDER Lia

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Tempo
00:28:31
00:32:17

Tempo
00:27:35

Tempo
00:31:39
00:33:46
00:35:58
00:39:19
00:39:31

Tempo
00:27:53
00:32:23
00:42:05
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:16
00:28:16
00:32:05

Tempo
00:35:02
00:37:46

Tempo
00:23:36
00:23:55
00:24:37
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BRANDI Adrienne
GIOVANELLI Anna
TAUFER Francesca
BRANDI Andreina

PAVIA Giada

FRANZ Giada
VECCHIETTI Serena Lucia

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
IKP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:25:01
00:26:22
00:27:07
00:27:56
00:29:14
00:34:13
00:38:09



